Team, Division A, Handicapped

Montana USBC

Final PrizeListing

Women's State Tournament 2010

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Classic50's 181 2,878 $400.00 Great Fals, MT
2 LittlesLanes 178 2,845 $275.00 Great Fals, MT
3 Puddles & Company 248 2,778 $165.00 Great Fals, MT
4  Fireln TheHole 94 2,757 $150.00 Helena, MT
5 Donnelly Construction 235 2,724 $36.00 Dillon, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,026.00
Team, Division B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Smile Center 276 2,819 $832.00 Billings, MT
2 S& N Concrete 302 2,747 $498.00 Anaconda, MT
3 Frickin Ten Pin 336 2,730 $452.00 Great Fals, MT
4  JustUs 306 2,722 $400.00 Missoula, MT
5 Holiday 52 2,715 $355.00 Glasgow, MT
6 Uno'sLounge 219 2,711 $317.00 Butte, MT
7 The Montana Mix-Ups 31 2,709 $282.00 Townsend, MT
8 EurekaPin Busters #2 214 2,704 $252.00 Eureka, MT
9 GirlsNight Out 157 2,702 $227.00 Great Fals, MT
10 TheB & B Team 44 2,699 $204.00 Billings, MT
11 Raymond James 147 2,698 $183.00 Havre, MT
12 NAGS 104 2,696 $166.00 Shelby, MT
13  15West 339 2,690 $14350 Havre, MT
13  Garden City Plumbing And Heati 115 2,690 $14350 Seeley Lake, MT
15 Ridgeway 143 2,685 $124.00 Hamilton, MT
16 Taylors Transportation 198 2,683 $114.00 Great Fdls, MT
17  Imperia Flooring 17 2,680 $105.00 Butte, MT
18 Oxford Bar 290 2,667 $95.00 Havre, MT
19  Garvin Chiropatric 62 2,661 $85.00 Billings, MT
19 MontanaMountain Glass 166 2,661 $85.00 Great Fals, MT
21 A & B Wrecking 149 2,655 $76.00 Helena, MT
22 Benton Pharmacy 90 2,654 $71.00 Fort Benton, MT
23 RimRock & Rollers 272 2,653 $67.00 Thompson Falls, MT
24 Woody's Country Store 228 2,644 $62.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
25 Mystic Joint Venture 105 2,643 $58.00 Shelby, MT
26 Rob's Runaways 56 2,640 $55.00 Bozeman, MT
27  Southwest Montana 256 2,639 $52.00 Anaconda, MT
CFCU/Carmels
28 5B's"3" 217 2,633 $48.00 Bigfork, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,552.00
Team, Division C, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bank Of Glacier County 138 2,805 $864.00 CutBank, MT
2 KT Riddle 300 2,781 $520.00 Anaconda, MT
3  JR'sTackle 308 2,771 $470.00 Harlem, MT
4  J& M Inman's 318 2,755 $416.00 Chinook, MT
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5 DeSparers 15 2,744 $367.00 Helena, MT
6 Summit Beverage 337 2,741 $328.00 Anaconda, MT
7  Spring Creek Bar & Cafe 133 2,738 $292.00 Sanders, MT
8 Shooters 32 2,735 $260.00 Big Timber, MT
9 Morren Insurance 238 2,734 $231.00 Conrad, MT
10 Kohlman Construction & Roofing 287 2,733 $209.00 Billings, MT
11 Kountz Fencing 116 2,729 $187.00 Whitehall, MT
12 Spring Creek Resort 131 2,724 $168.00 Sanders, MT
13 Overland Bar 65 2,721 $152.00 Fort Benton, MT
14 Glacier Lanes 53 2,718 $138.00 CutBank, MT
15 Red Rock 221 2,715 $126.00 Havre, MT
16 Timber Bar 118 2,704 $115.00 Big Timber, MT
17 Carney Trucking 315 2,698 $105.00 Boulder, MT
18 KissThis 226 2,691 $97.00 Livingston, MT
19 Mitchell Brothers 139 2,683 $89.00 Missoula, MT
20 Friends 286 2,677 $83.00 Billings, MT
21  Hot Peppers 148 2,673 $77.00 Great Fals, MT
22 PaaceBar 150 2,670 $72.00 Fort Benton, MT
23 Westside Pro Shop #2 292 2,666 $67.00 Missoula, MT
24 B & D Fabrication 260 2,665 $63.00 Havre, MT
25 Kelly Ranch 263 2,663 $60.00 Deer Lodge, MT
26  Peppermint Patty'S/Cook’s Call 320 2,662 $56.00 Anaconda, MT
27 Phil & Tim's 316 2,660 $53.00 Boulder, MT
28  Satz-N-Pepper's 45 2,658 $50.00 Great Fals, MT
29 PureBliss 195 2,657 $47.00 Brady, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,762.00
Team, Scratch Team Event, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Little€sLanes 178 2,540 $120.00 Great Fals, MT
2 Classic50's 181 2,479 $60.00 Great Fals, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $180.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,520.00
Doubles, Division A, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Pinkston, Pat M / Heber, Jennifer 313 1,460 $280.00 Bozeman, MT
J
2 Parrow, Carolyn/ Martinich, 277 1,435 $170.00 Butte, MT
Debbie
3 Anderson, Beth A / Brensdal, Joni 172 1,428 $168.00 Plentywood, MT
S
4  Beaudette, Sandi M / Zacher, 270 1,423 $148.00 Anaconda, MT
NildaJ
5 Sunden, TwilaF/ Kale, Marianne 273 1,407 $129.00 Billings, MT
6  Shifley, Breanna N / Errecart, 85 1,384 $111.00 Lewistown, MT
CherieR
7 Dickman, Connie M / Woods, 198 1,381 $95.00 Great Falls, MT
Michele L
8 Bolan, Danielle/ Johnson, Terri E 94 1,380 $82.00 Helena, MT
9 Owen, LauraR/ Schoolcraft, 310 1,379 $71.00 Bozeman, MT
Michele M
10 Johnson, Marie R / Jette, Debbie 234 1,370 $60.00 Anaconda, MT
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11  Womack, Brenda/ Donnelly, 235 1,358 $50.00 Dillon, MT
SusannaJ
12  French, Suzanna L / Rittenhouse, 124 1,357 $42.00 Billings, MT
LisaL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,406.00
Doubles, Division B, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Phares, Suse R/ Moen, Marla 128 1,463 $700.00 Big Timber, MT
2 Carlson, AindieK / Turner, 206 1,451 $450.00 Hamilton, MT
Danelle M
3 Hayes, Jessika E / Pickavance, 97 1,445 $390.00 Bigfork, MT
Louwania (Lou)
4  Swanson, Kathy A / Draft, Judith 143 1,436 $339.00 Hamilton, MT
L
5 Jenkins, Cindy A / Anderson, 63 1,433 $295.00 Ulm, MT
Mickey A
6 Lacey, Pat/Vook, Cindy A 176 1,423 $257.00 Butte, MT
7  Schaufelberger, Amy M / 321 1,419 $225.00 Missoula, MT
Pressler, Tracy L
8 Gifford, DarleenaF / Gilbert, 64 1,416 $197.00 Great Fdls, MT
Cheryl S
9 Ophus, Lisa/ Harada, Lynette 147 1,405 $172.00 Havre, MT
10 Maher, SheilaM / Armitage, Nell 226 1,404 $143.50 Livingston, MT
H
10 Alarcon, Barbara/ Wills, Sherry 230 1,404 $143.50 Victor, MT
K
12 Fassett, Kelly R/ Roush, Stacey L 138 1,403 $119.00 CutBank, MT
13 Folkerts, Debby A / Nieder, 273 1,402 $106.00 Billings, MT
Karen K
14 Maloney, SheilaK / Graham, 69 1,396 $96.00 Kevin, MT
Yvonne M
15 Hathaway, Diane/ Stone, Myrna 251 1,395 $82.00 MilesCity, MT
M
15 Nicholas, Barb A / Coleman, 98 1,395 $82.00 MilesCity, MT
Shawna L
17 Uffelman, Valerie R/ Rios, 196 1,393 $71.00 Hardin, MT
DeniseE
18 Marshall, Beverly M / Bolenske, 51 1,392 $59.67 Laurel, MT
Sharon L
18 Kredolfer, Cathy A / Moore, 331 1,392 $59.66 Bozeman, MT
Carol A
18 Mikalatos, Dusty R/ Mikalatos, 337 1,392 $59.67 Anaconda, MT
Lorettal
21 Egeand, Georganal / Nelson, 274 1,390 $51.00 Lolo,MT
Eileen
22 Harding, TonyaR / Faulhaber, 291 1,384 $47.00 Missoula, MT
Cacy R
23 Bowers, Beverly / Chambers, 95 1,382 $4250 East Heleng, MT
Jenny
23 Johnson, Deann/ Murphy, Meg A 219 1,382 $42.50 Butte, MT
25 Dobbe, Robin N / Yeoman, Karen 23 1,381 $38.00 Florence, MT
C
26 Francom, Sandra L / Schwantes, 71 1,380 $36.00 Bet, MT
Kristy M
26 Smith, Sharon R / Woodring, 104 1,380 $36.00 Shelby, MT

AliceK
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28 Marshall, Janice L / Thomas, 44 1,379 $32.00 Billings, MT
Twana S
29 Hicks, Roseanne M / Bracha, 49 1,378 $31.00 Stanford, MT
Kelly M
30 Lohrenz, Elaine/ Eide, Pat J 37 1,376 $28.00 Billings, MT
30 Bailey, CarolynK / 160 1,376 $28.00 Polson, MT
Hapeman-Stage, Charlene R
30 Meyer, Mary J/ Iverson, Teri L 211 1,376 $28.00 Sunburst, MT
33 McLean, Jennifer / DeVries, 290 1,375 $26.00 Havre, MT
Corinne
34 Duncan, Gail / Thompson, Julie 263 1,373 $25.00 Deer Lodge, MT
35 White, Christie R/ White, Cecil E 214 1,372 $23.00 Eureka, MT
36 Bauer, Ann R/ Brewington, 239 1,368 $22.00 Billings, MT
Deborah G
36 Mizner, Gayle/ Boyd, Stephanie 261 1,368 $22.00 Deer Lodge, MT
S
38 Danzer, Holly M / Hicks, Amy C 163 1,367 $20.00 Livingston, MT
39 Frank, Sandi K / Krug, Charlene 312 1,363 $20.00 Silesia, MT
L
40 Maloney, Cammie L / Maheux, 336 1,360 $19.00 Great Fals, MT
Brenda L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,664.00
Doubles, Division C, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Myers-Jewell, Janet L / Jordan, 65 1,531 $910.00 Fort Benton, MT
MelissaM
2 Kinsdla, Pamelal / Maus, Diana 170 1,509 $550.00 Great Fals, MT
K
3 Meyer, Paula/ Frelich, Bonnie L 231 1,497 $480.00 Whitefish, MT
4  Moline, Darlene A / Nelson, 84 1,475 $420.00 Circle, MT
Bonnie R
5 Standiford, Donnel / Faldalen, 221 1,472 $366.00 Havre, MT
Connie M
6 Nelson, DanaD / Crawford, 206 1,462 $321.00 Hamilton, MT
Shawna L
7  Johnson, AlyssaK / Pearson, 64 1,445 $281.00 Great Fdls, MT
Karolee G
8 Harper, Jolene/ Heinen, Grace L 76 1,443 $248.00 Livingston, MT
9 Howieson, Desiree A / Kant, 338 1,434 $219.00 Livingston, MT
Crystal M
10 Peterson, Joani M / Sichting, 41 1,432 $193.00 Libby, MT
DixieL
11 Bloedd, Jeanne M / Madden, 286 1,429 $152.67 Billings, MT
Tiffany A
11 Thompson, LindaM / Alberts, 186 1,429 $152.66 Whitehall, MT
Marion
11 Kommers, Charlene/ Stevenson, 45 1,429 $152.67 Great Fals, MT
JuliaK
14 Marko, AmandaJ/ Staber, Lynne 146 1,421 $121.00 Great Fdls, MT
M
15 Flynn, Patty / Mccarthy, Donna N 262 1,418 $109.00 Deer Lodge, MT
16 Mosier, Kelly / Juvan-George, 330 1,417 $97.00 Helena, MT
Laura
17 Bird, Jackie/ Hodson, Jami V 53 1,414 $88.00 CutBank, MT
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,072.00

Rebsom, Jami C/ Stewart, Colette
S

Clarkson, Elizabeth A / Welch,
Mary A

Azure, Linda/ Darrah, Pamela G
Olson, Rosemary C / Redding,
Susan

Pollack, Betty / Shaff, Jane
Bonderenko, Jennifer R/ Bentley,
PamelaR

Kaste, Pat S/ Padgett, Adele M
Uhl, CarlaJ/ Bucklin, Helen B
lverson, DarlaR / Grilley,
BarbaraB

Fura, Becky R / Denning, Stacy J
Degrand, Kathy L / Scheetz,
Cindy J

Sullivan, Tracy / Winkley, Helen
Allen, Jennifer M / Balgeman,
Jane E

Pederson, VeraM / Gregorich,
Brooke R

Briere (Richman), Wendy /
Schuhmacher, Jami

Lindquist, Marci P/ Sullivan,
DoloresF

Rooney, KarlaR / Berkram,
Treasure L

Johnson, Elizabeth J/ Johnson,
LoraM

Schultz, Katie M / Bolte, TaraK
Neeman, PatriciaJ/ Fisk, Leann
M

Martin, Crista/ Miles, PatriciaM
Elkins, Mary, F/ Bradley,
Michelle L

Dosch, Kerry L / Robbins,
Shannon

Miller, Heather / Wedler, Sue K
Feeler, Sharon A / Walsh, Debbie
L

Wynn, Laurie A / Jansen, GloriaJ
Solheim, LisaA / Wood, Caren G
Johnson, Tressa L / Piazzola,
KatieM

Howes, Rosdlita"Lita’ E / Clark,
GenaD

Ford, Kari B / Scott, Mary C
Rusley, Lori A / Dietz, BrendaM
Lindner, Dora/ Siewert, Debbie L
Bragg, Shezell L / Rees, Julie A
Milohov, Nicole D / Gonzalez,
Sandi M

Kruzich, Paula A / Collins, Joy

189

240

318
131

106
255

47
25
167

169
199

118
89

128

308

145

138

43

197

194

29

36

264
119

36
250
317

72

27
247
43
193
258

320

1,408

1,407

1,404
1,403

1,402
1,402

1,401
1,397
1,397

1,397
1,397

1,396
1,396

1,395

1,395

1,394

1,392

1,391

1,390
1,389

1,387
1,385

1,381

1,379
1,378

1,378
1,376
1,374

1,374

1,374
1,371
1,366
1,366
1,365

1,363

$80.00

$73.00

$67.00
$61.00

$55.00
$55.00

$49.00
$41.50
$41.50

$41.50
$41.50

$35.50
$35.50

$32.00

$32.00

$31.00

$30.00

$28.00

$28.00
$26.00

$26.00
$25.00

$24.00

$24.00
$22.50

$22.50
$22.00
$21.33

$21.33

$21.34
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00

$18.00

Livingston, MT
Townsend, MT

Chinook, MT
Sanders, MT

Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT

Stanford, MT
Chinook, MT

ColumbiaFalls, MT

Great Falls, MT
Baker, MT

Big Timber, MT
Bozeman, MT

Big Timber, MT
Harlem, MT
Corvallis, MT
Cut Bank, MT
East Helena, MT

Shepherd, MT
Lewistown, MT

ColumbiaFalls, MT

Conrad, MT
Cut Bank, MT

Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT

Belt, MT

Darby, MT
Baker, MT

East Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Huntley, MT

Anaconda, MT
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Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Beaudette, Sandi M / Zacher, 270 1,216 $160.00 Anaconda, MT
NildaJ
2 Rathbun, Dori L / Jennison, Lisa 75 1,159 $100.00 Ronan, MT
M
3 Softich, WandaM / Kelly, Ranie 270 1,121 $20.00 Anaconda, MT
L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $280.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,422.00
Singles, Division A, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kremer, Trista 177 798 $330.00 Butte, MT
2 Hicks, Christy L 76 779 $198.00 Livingston, MT
3 Lowe, NicoleK 205 775 $172.00 Missoula, MT
4  McLaughlin, Ann F. (Fran) 39 766 $150.00 Belgrade, MT
5 Rigor, Tracy 179 760 $131.00 Great Fals, MT
6 Ward, Ginger L 78 744 $114.00 Thompson Fals, MT
7  Grimmett, AngelaD 44 742 $101.00 Billings, MT
8 Frydenlund, Karie 103 728 $88.00 Shelby, MT
9 Hanninen, Dawn L 178 719 $77.00 Great Fals, MT
10 Hall, Diann 268 717 $64.00 Butte, MT
10 Wheat, Joyce 112 717 $64.00 East Helena, MT
12 Karagiosis, PatriciaR 109 715 $51.50 Bozeman, MT
12 Lien, Sherri R 291 715 $51.50 Missoula, MT
14  Nyby, Doreen L 39 713 $43.00 Belgrade, MT
15 Haight, Michele 112 712 $39.00 East Helena, MT
16 Hapeman-Stage, Charlene R 160 710 $33.50 Polson, MT
16 Kaelly, RanieL 270 710 $33.50 Anaconda, MT
18 Errecart, CherieR 85 708 $30.00 Lewistown, MT
19 Dickman, ConnieM 198 702 $27.00 Great Fals, MT
20 Pickavance, Elizabeth A 217 701 $25.00 Bigfork, MT
21 Kale, Marianne 273 699 $21.33 Billings, MT
21  Whale, Laura 112 699 $21.34 East Helena, MT
21 Bracha Kelly M 49 699 $21.33 Stanford, MT
24 Woods, Michele L 198 698 $18.00 Great Falls, MT
25 Bodvig, Arvadel 6 695 $16.33 Lewistown, MT
25  Softich, WandaM 270 695 $16.33 Anaconda, MT
25 Ravndal, Christine L 240 695 $16.34 Townsend, MT
28 Francom, SandraL 71 694 $14.00 Bet, MT
28  Johnson, Terri E 94 694 $14.00 Helena, MT
30 Wyrick, Linda 315 691 $13.00 Boulder, MT
30 Robertson, AquillaM 274 691 $13.00 Lolo,MT
32 Daniel, PhyllisR 31 690 $12.00 Townsend, MT
33  Cloninger, Peggy 94 689 $11.00 Helena, MT
34 Rector, Terri 276 688 $10.00 Billings, MT
34 Wilcox, Debbie L 205 688 $10.00 Missoula, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,051.00
Singles, Division B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
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Peak, Jean L

Carter, LeAnnV
Coolidge, Billiette M
Huston, Janet D
Thomas, Debbie L
Roush, Stacey L
Knutson, Crystal M
Boggs, PatriciaA
Marron, Judy
Swaim, Adele E
Hicks, Amy C
Abell, RhondaR
Jackson, Sherrie
Franz, GloriaC
Neveras, Kendra
Fossen, Ellen
Kaenak, Christine D
Mizner, Gayle
Holmes, Leigh A
Dobbe, Robin N
Steinke, Theodora R
Nelson, Jancie J
DeVries, Corinne
Murphy, Meg A
Berard, Tina
Rooney, Bernice E
Tomayer, Fay L
Thornburg, Gale A

Carlyle, Alaina(Sue) S

Sestrich, Jolene M
Mooney, Betty L
Moulton, Mona Lou
Kdlio, LisaA
Womack, Brenda
Vogel, Donna
Cannon, Debhie S
Marshall, Janice L
Gilbert, SheilaG
Quinones, LedieM
Uffedman, VaerieR
Rees, Julie A
Mclntosh, ChrisC
Etchison, Kathye
White, Sherrill L
McCann, Sandra
Rieker, Eva
Chapel, JeriAnn
Cordell, GlendaD
Thomas, Twana S
Jenkins, Cindy A
Deaton, Lucy C
Noble, Brenda L
Paulsen, Patty J
Gembala, Betty L
Balsley, Deborah
Bucklin, Helen B
Ogden, Becky L

341
268
162

73
127
138

212

15
131
163
159
117
209
267
113
215
261
314

23
341
334
290
219

72
251
210

70
246
302
183

11
285
235
265
121

42

196
193
73

214
296
66
80
152

63

42
90
70
322
25
113

754
749
748
744
742
742
740
739
738
737
735
734
734
731
728
724
723
723
722
722
721
721
718
717
716
715
715
714
711
711
710
709
709
706
705
705
705
705
705
705
704
704
703
703
702
702
701
701
701
701
700
700
697
697
697
696
696

$620.00
$375.00
$324.00
$280.00
$227.00
$227.00
$183.00
$160.00
$140.00
$122.00
$107.00
$89.00
$89.00
$74.00
$66.00
$59.00
$50.50
$50.50
$42.00
$42.00
$35.00
$35.00
$31.00
$29.00
$27.00
$24.00
$24.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$18.50
$18.50
$18.00
$16.17
$16.17
$16.17
$16.17
$16.17
$16.15
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00

Arlee, MT
Butte, MT
Shelby, MT
Great Falls, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Cardwell, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Helena, MT
Sanders, MT
Livingston, MT
Roberts, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Flaxville, MT
Bigfork, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Boulder, MT
Florence, MT
Arlee, MT
Anaconda, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT

Belt, MT

Miles City, MT
Sunburst, MT
Bigfork, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Clancy, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT
Libby, MT
Missoula, MT
Hardin, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Eureka, MT
Helena, MT
Boulder, MT
Troy, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Ulm, MT
Missoula, MT
Libby, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Flaxville, MT
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56 Sdtz, LouiseM 45 696 $11.00 Great Fals, MT
59  Johnson, Arlene E 259 695 $11.00 Anaconda, MT
59 Schultz, KatieM 197 695 $11.00 Shepherd, MT
61 Fossedal, Deborah C 267 694 $1050 Helena, MT
61 Fisk,LeannM 6 694 $10.50 Lewistown, MT
63 Lindner, Dora 43 693 $10.00 East Helena, MT
64 West, MelissaS 288 692 $10.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
64 Varner, Louise M 199 692 $10.00 Baker, MT
66 Johnson, LoraM 43 691 $9.67 East Heleng, MT
66 Jewell, LisaM 284 691 $9.67 Great Fals, MT
66 Reighard, Judith K 211 691 $9.66  Sunburst, MT
69 Walsh, MarieO 147 690 $9.00 Havre, MT
69 Duncan, Gail 263 690 $9.00 Deer Lodge, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,120.00
Singles, Division C, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Smith, TerezE 276 784 $890.00 Billings, MT
2 Whitaker, AlissalL 261 771 $530.00 Deer Lodge, MT
3  Myers-Jewell, Janet L 65 769 $459.00 Fort Benton, MT
4 Furrer, Jody L 321 768 $399.00 Missoula, MT
5 Howieson, Desiree A 338 766 $324.00 Livingston, MT
5 Brewer, AmandaJ 198 766 $324.00 Great Fals, MT
7 Farmer, Lacy A 339 762 $263.00 Havre, MT
8 Jarvis, JaneM 173 758 $229.00 Glendive, MT
9  Franklin, CarrieE 35 756 $200.00 Hungry Horse, MT
10 Stiles, MaureenJ 84 752 $175.00 Circle, MT
11  Donahue, Stephanie 224 751 $153.00 ColumbiaFdls, MT
12 Black, DianeM 83 750 $135.00 Circle, MT
13 Staber, LynneM 146 749 $111.00 Great Fals, MT
13 Tripp, JessicalL 281 749 $111.00 Helena, MT
15 Knecht, Amy J 281 745 $92.00 Helena, MT
16 McNaney, ConnieR 131 743 $76.50 Sanders, MT
16  Shaulis, Sue 284 743 $76.50 Great Falls, MT
18 Berkram, Treasure L 138 742 $61.50 Cut Bank, MT
18 Roth, Jeannie M 224 742 $61.50 ColumbiaFalls, MT
20 Pospisil, Jennifer L 174 741 $47.33 Great Fals, MT
20 Carlson, Aindie K 206 741 $47.34 Hamilton, MT
20 Shandley, DonnalL 248 741 $47.33  Great Fals, MT
23 Finlayson, Mary L 16 740 $36.00 Sand Coulee, MT
23 Bird, Jackie 53 740 $36.00 CutBank, MT
23 Scott, Stacey L 89 740 $36.00 Bozeman, MT
26 Blanchard, DebraJ 115 737 $29.00 Seeley Lake, MT
26  Swanson, Kathy A 143 737 $290.00 Hamilton, MT
28 Ladinsky, Rose Mary 148 736 $24.00 Great Fals, MT
28  Freeck, IrisE 287 736 $24.00 Billings, MT
28  Stempke, Melinda S 61 736 $24.00 Shonkin, MT
28 Azure, Linda 318 736 $24.00 Chinook, MT
32 Lewis, DeniseJ 292 735 $21.00 Missoula, MT
33  Perkins, Aya 76 734 $20.00 Livingston, MT
33 Coolidge, Jacque L 211 734 $20.00 Sunburst, MT
35 Larson, Carol | 282 733 $19.00 Stevensville, MT
36 O'Connel, Kristi A 60 730 $1850 Helena, MT
36 Urban,LeAnnS 320 730 $18.50 Anaconda, MT
38 Kirchner, CarlaJ 140 729 $16.50 Big Timber, MT
38 Cahoon, Nancy J 304 729 $16.50 Hamilton, MT
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40 O'Connell, Debra

41 Killen, LindaL

41  Pollack, Betty

43  Waker, Shannon R

44 Pendleton, SabrinaM

45  Styck, LoisA

46 LEI, JEANNETTE

46 Dukart, LindaJ

48 Rhodes, Cathy L

48 Flammond, Carol M

48  Leckner, Sonyal

51 MORRIS, ELLA M

51 Hafner, GayleL

53 Anderson, Kimdele C

53  Sullivan, Tracy

53 Castle, RobinR

56 Blaskovich, Susan L

56 Finley, JulieA

58 Konesky, SUANn M

58 Emineth, Kristy L

58 Madden, Tiffany A

61 Rippetoe, LisaA

61 Rounds, Cheryl A

61 Killen, KacieR
Janikula, Heather M

64 Harrington, Vivian M
Adams, Amy S

67 Robins, SandraB

68  Scott, Mary C

69 Martin, Crista

69 Norred, Tracy M

69 Johnson, AlyssaK

72 Dietz, BrendaM

72 Baker, Lori A

72  Wirtzberger, Dora

75 Allen, Jennifer M

75 Nelson, DanaD

75 Conatser, Pam

75 Bloedd, Jeanne M

79  Pettis, Maureen H

79 Brown, Bette J

81 Stewart, GayleJ

81  Schuhmacher, Jami

81 McQueary, Rikki L

81 Berglind, BonnieK

81 Caerbert, Janice M

86 Milner, TheresalL

86 Bragg, Shezell L

86 Rooney, AmeliaR

86 Simpson, Cassie

90 Kinsella, PamelalL

90 Taylor, Jodi L

90 Knaup, LucillewW

90 Elliott, Karen

90 Sdois, AnnaM

95 Black, ChalicelL

95 Hlavnicka, Pearl A

95 Oberquell, Anne M

15
253
106

38

24
117
154
275

47
212
296
154
306
319
118
169
201
318
125
233
286
146
209
253
120
279
336

79

27
194
216

247
249
339

89
206
260
286
165

24
289
308
263

14

7
108
193
204
218
170

69
32
126
312
184
203

727 $16.00
726 $15.50
726 $15.50
725 $15.00
724 $15.00
723 $15.00
722 $15.00
722 $15.00
721 $14.33
721 $14.33
721 $14.34
719 $13.50
719 $13.50
718 $13.00
718 $13.00
718 $13.00
717 $13.00
717 $13.00
716 $13.00
716 $13.00
716 $13.00
715 $12.00
715 $12.00
715 $12.00
713 $12.00
713 $12.00
713 $12.00
712 $12.00
711 $12.00
710 $12.00
710 $12.00
710 $12.00
709 $11.33
709 $11.33
709 $11.34
708 $11.00
708 $11.00
708 $11.00
708 $11.00
707 $11.00
707 $11.00
706 $10.80
706 $10.80
706 $10.80
706 $10.80
706 $10.80
705 $10.00
705 $10.00
705 $10.00
705 $10.00
704 $10.00
704 $10.00
704 $10.00
704 $10.00
704 $10.00
702 $9.67
702 $9.66
702 $9.67

Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Floweree, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Kalispell, MT
BROADUS, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Stanford, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Helena, MT
BROADUS, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT

Big Timber, MT
Great Falls, MT
Laurel, MT
Chinook, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Laurel, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dutton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Troy, MT
Darby, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Great Falls, MT
Baker, MT
Columbus, MT
Havre, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hamilton, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT
Harlem, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Townsend, MT
Bigfork, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Butte, MT
SantaRita, MT
Raymond, MT
Great Falls, MT
Circle, MT
Kevin, MT

Big Timber, MT
Great Falls, MT
Silesia, MT
Choteau, MT
Wilsal, MT
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98 Hicks, Roseanne M 49 701 $9.00 Stanford, MT
98  Shaff, Jane 106 701 $9.00 Helena, MT
98 Kenney, JamieC 244 701 $9.00 Bozeman, MT
98 Rose KendraA 281 701 $9.00 Helena, MT
102  Vaught, Marilyn W 10 700 $9.00 Thompson Fals, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,971.00
Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hicks, Christy L 76 682 $125.00 Livingston, MT
2 Nyby, Doreen L 39 627 $75.00 Belgrade, MT
3 Johnson, Terri E 94 622 $56.00 Helena, MT
4 Rigor, Tracy 179 615 $39.00 Great Falls, MT
5 Lien, Sherri R 291 613 $24.00 Missoula, MT
6 Kae, Marianne 273 608 $10.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $329.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,471.00
All Events, A, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Martinich, Debbie 277 2,165 $100.00 Butte, MT
2 Gdlling, KiraD 277 2,142 $60.00 Butte, MT
3 Hicks, Christy L 76 2,132 $46.00 Livingston, MT
4 Johnson, Terri E 94 2,126 $36.00 Helena, MT
5 Draft, Judith L 143 2,112 $29.00 Hamilton, MT
6 Rigor, Tracy 179 2,101 $21.00 Great Fals, MT
7 Rathbun, Brenda E 178 2,100 $16.00 Great Falls, MT
8 Pickavance, Louwania (Lou) 97 2,094 $12.00 Bigfork, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $320.00
All Events, B, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Roush, Stacey L 138 2,205 $150.00 Cut Bank, MT
2 Heber, Jennifer J 313 2,169 $90.00 Bozeman, MT
3  Pesak, JeanlL 341 2,131 $63.00 Arlee, MT
4  Sestrich, JoleneM 302 2,117 $46.00 Anaconda, MT
5 Swam, AdeleE 131 2,111 $35.00 Sanders, MT
6 Fossen, Ellen 113 2,110 $29.00 Faxville, MT
7 Duncan, Gail 263 2,088 $24.00 Deer Lodge, MT
8 Uffelman, ValerieR 196 2,087 $19.00 Hardin, MT
8 McCann, Sandra 296 2,087 $19.00 Helena, MT
10 Bolan, Danielle 94 2,082 $16.00 Helena, MT
11 Hathaway, Diane 251 2,080 $15.00 MilesCity, MT
12 Mizner, Gayle 261 2,076 $13.00 Deer Lodge, MT
13 Thomas, Debbie L 127 2,075 $11.00 Black Eagle, MT
14 Wade, Sarah A 305 2,072 $3.33 Missoula, MT
14  Thomas, Twana S 44 2,072 $3.34 Billings, MT
14  Yeoman, Karen C 23 2,072 $3.33  Florence, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $540.00
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All Events, C, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Myers-Jewell, Janet L 65 2,278 $175.00 Fort Benton, MT
2 Smith, TerezE 276 2,213 $110.00 Billings, MT
3 MORRIS ELLAM 154 2,179 $75.00 BROADUS, MT
4  Pollack, Betty 106 2,171 $53.00 Helena, MT
5 Wiegand, Casey R 318 2,147 $40.00 Chinook, MT
6 Whitaker, AlissalL 261 2,145 $32.00 Deer Lodge, MT
7 Berkram, Treasure L 138 2,143 $27.00 CutBank, MT
8 Nelson, DanaD 206 2,139 $23.00 Hamilton, MT
9 Teeters, Penny L 254 2,137 $19.50 Forsyth, MT
9 Auzure, Linda 318 2,137 $19.50 Chinook, MT
11 Laisnez, Tiffany 260 2,128 $17.00 Havre, MT
12 Heinen, GraceL 76 2,127 $14.00 Livingston, MT
12 Furrer, Jody L 321 2,127 $14.00 Missoula, MT
14 Meyer, Paula 231 2,124 $11.50 Whitefish, MT
14  Johnson, AlyssaK 64 2,124 $11.50 Great Fals, MT
16 Stempke, MeindaS 61 2,121 $5.00 Shonkin, MT
16 Newcom, Cindy S 168 2,121 $5.00 RedLodge, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $652.00
All Events, Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rathbun, BrendaE 178 1,947 $100.00 Great Fals, MT
2 Johnson, Terri E 94 1,910 $60.00 Helena, MT
3 Hicks, Christy L 76 1,841 $42.00 Livingston, MT
4  Zacher, NildaJ 270 1,836 $30.00 Anaconda, MT
5 Lankford, Barbara A 178 1,803 $23.00 Great Fals, MT
6 Bockemuehl, Karen 313 1,786 $16.00 Bozeman, MT
7 Redfern, dulie A 190 1,764 $11.00 Billings, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $282.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,794.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $39,207.00
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